
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$735.46

 Pay

 Pay

$735.46

$735.46

If Paid By

If Paid By

2017

2017

$85.00

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

03/07/2018

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2017   Real Estate

2017   Real Estate

22

22

0.0353

6.0953
6.5830

Paid

Mar 31, 2018

Mar 31, 2018

38,218
63,218
38,218

572-18-00102051

1060721

1060721

85.00

$735.46 tanya acker

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

ACKER TANYA
4413 BAYOU RIDGE DR
PACE, FL    32571

ACKER TANYA
4413 BAYOU RIDGE DR
PACE, FL    32571

LA   PACE FIRE ASSESSMENT

221N29022400C000040

221N29022400C000040

12.7136

4413 BAYOU RIDGE

BAYOU RIDGE LOT 4 BLK C
AS DES IN OR 3071 PG 928

4413 BAYOU RIDGE

BAYOU RIDGE LOT 4 BLK C
AS DES IN OR 3071 PG 928

Receipt #

1.35
416.16
232.95

Paid By

88,218

88,218
88,218 25,000

50,000

50,000

$650.46




