STAN COLIE NICHOLS

2017 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
221N29022400C000040	2017	REAL ESTATE	1060721	22	

Exemptions

ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD

ACKER TANYA 4413 BAYOU RIDGE DR PACE, FL 32571

4413 BAYOU RIDGE

BAYOU RIDGE LOT 4 BLK C AS DES IN OR 3071 PG 928

AD VALOREM TAXES							
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED		
SANTA ROSA COUNTY							
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	6.0953	88,218	50,000 38	3,218	232.95		
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD	6.5830	88,218	25,000 63	3,218	416.16		
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0353	88,218	50,000 38	3,218	1.35		
TOTAL MILLAGE	12.7136		AD VAI OR	EM TAXES	\$650.46		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS							
LEVYING AUTHORIT	Γ Y	TELEPI	IONE			AMOUNT	
LA PACE FIRE ASSESSMENT						85.00	
NON AD VALODEM ASSESSMENTS						\$85.00	
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						Ψ03.00	
(COMBINED AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						\$735.46	
If Paid By	Mar 31, 2018						
Pay	\$735.46						
3	+						

STAN COLIE NICHOLS

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

2017 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
221N29022400C000040	2017	REAL ESTATE	1060721	22	

4413 BAYOU RIDGE

BAYOU RIDGE LOT 4 BLK C AS DES IN OR 3071 PG 928

ACKER TANYA 4413 BAYOU RIDGE DR PACE, FL 32571

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARGEINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Mar 31, 2018		
Pay	\$735.46		